Revolution in Lighting
L IGHTING GROUP
LED POWER SUPPLIES
LED ECCO LINK LIGHTBAR
www.CoreLightingUSA.com T 888.737.9192
F 888.789.4643
PLUG-IN HARDWIRE
DIMMABLE STANDARD
Technical Specifications
MUST SPECIFY VOLTAGE WITH CATALOG NUMBER. EXAMPLE: PSDM-40W-24W
CAT. NO. WATTAGE VOLTAGE LENGTH WIDTH DEPTH
PLUG-IN
PS-12W 12W 12/24V DC 2.30” 1.63” 1.37”
PS-24W 24W 12/24V DC 3.75” 1.63” 1.50”
PS-45W 45W 12/24V DC 3.75” 1.63” 1.50”
PS-65W 65W 12/24V DC 4.72” 2.00” 1.25”
DIMMABLE
PSDM-20W 20W 12/24V DC 5.03” 2.14” 2.00”
PSDM-40W 40W 12/24V DC 5.03” 2.14” 2.00”
PSDM-60W 60W 12/24V DC 6.06” 2.09” 2.20”
PSDM-100W 100W 12/24V DC 7.56” 3.06” 2.94”
PSDM-150W 150W 12/24V DC 7.56” 3.06” 2.94”
PSDM-200W 200W 12/24V DC 8.00” 4.19” 3.37”
PSDM-300W 300W 12/24V DC 8.00” 4.19” 3.37”
HARDWIRE
PSHW-10W 10W 12/24V DC 2.55” 1.37” 0.90”
PSHW-20W 20W 12/24V DC 4.64” 1.38” 1.02”
PSHW-35W 35W 12/24V DC 5.83” 1.57” 1.18”
PSHW-60W 60W 12/24V DC 6.38” 1.65” 1.18”
Revolution in Lighting
ECCO LINK LIGHTBAR
CAT. NO. COLOR LENGTH VOLTAGE WATTS LUMENS # OF LED
ELB4      WW/CW 4” 24V DC 1.4W 72 6